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Net Change In Florida Resident Population
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Florida Resident Households

10,500

10,250

10,000

9,750

9,500

9,250

9,000

8,750

8,500

Thousands

8,250

8,000

7,750

7,000 rrrriorrrrrorrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr 11111111111

v % % v "l' ‘1' v Nz 94 % % 34 % "1' 1% % ‘1' % % % 1z
Q \ ’ %’ u’ 6’ 6’ ' %’ Q Q \' % v’ 4 ' ' \' k4 %
AR U R & 'b\ ‘ép v AN 6” K 6” S & &

Q0
S S S S S I S S

(v
5ol
&
) Q

D A

—4¢—FDEC, July 2023 ——FDEC, November 2023

Demographic Estimating Conference Page 4
November 28, 2023



Growth In Florida Resident Households
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Florida Average Household Size

2.540

2.530

2.520

N
(3]
-
o

N
]
o
=)

g
B
©
o

Persons Per Household

2.480

2.470

}A N T | T A A AR A A | TR ZI L L L A T TOA TR A TR TR | L A A A 2
N N KV T W N N VN S S A AR

H O AT \® Q Vo ay aW <
& g8 © U A SR R &
TS T FTFTSTSS ST FFF TS TS S s

=¢-=FDEC, July 2023 —m—FDEC, November 2023

Demographic Estimating Conference Page 7
November 28, 2023



Growth In Florida Household Size
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Florida Net Migration
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Florida Net Domestic Migration
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Florida Net International Migration

45

40

35

30

25

20 Loy

Thousands

15

10

0 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
NN VRN AR S YRNT MDY SO Y A 4 v
AN AN AT AT\ A AT
DD D D D D D D D D

=== FDEC, July 2023 —B— FDEC, November 2023

Demographic Estimating Conference Page 11
November 28, 2023



Florida Resident Births
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Florida Resident Deaths
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Florida Net Natural Increase
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Florida Resident Population
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Growth In Florida Resident Population
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Net Change In Florida Resident Population
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Florida Resident Households
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Growth In Florida Resident Households
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Net Change In Florida Resident Households
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Average Florida Household Size
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Growth In Average Florida Household Size
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Florida Net Migration
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Florida Net Domestic Migration
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Florida Net International Migration
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Florida Resident Live Births
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Florida Resident Deaths
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Florida Net Natural Increase
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